
Partners in Excellence Workshop Attendees October 22, 2020
Company Name Contact Email Address

AAA Electric Nolan Huckabay nolan@aaaelectrictx.com

AACON GC Heidi Harms hharms@aacongc.com

AACON GC Roshea McGinnis rmcginnis@aacongc.com

Affordable Concrete LLC Roger Bartlett roger@affordableconcretellc.com

Akima Rob Staton rob.staton@akima.com

Americon, Inc. Steve Johnson sjohnson@americon.com

Apollo Mechanical Contractors Norm Brasher norm.brasher@apollomech.com

Banda Group International, LLC Sarah Bigger sarahb@bandagroupintl.com

Boston Government Services Cameron Adair cadair@bgs‐llc.com

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company Willie Clark wclark@burnsmcd.com

Capital Energy Group, LLC Patrick Burke pburke@capitalenergygroup.com

Capital Energy Group, LLC Thomas Coldwell tcoldwell@capitalenergygroup.com

Clover Leaf Solutions, Inc. Rory McClannahan rmcclannahan@cloversolutions.us

Clover Leaf Solutions, Inc. Cynthia Brown cbrown@cloversolutions.us

Columbia Energy and Environmental Services Matt Coverdale mcoverdale@columbia‐energy.com

CounterTrade Products Inc Hanna Johnson hjohnson@countertrade.com

DCS Electronics Inc Christine Combs ccombs@dcsfabshop.com

Duke Electric Gary Moore gmoore@dukeelec.com

Edgewater Charles McVay charles.mcvay@edgewatertech.net

Enercon Federal Services Sherazad Jahan sjahan@enercon.com

Enercon Federal Services Peter Mast pmast@enercon.com

ESG Construction, LLC Connie Butcher cbutcher@esgconstruction.com

Expoquip, Inc. Jorge Sanabria jorge@expoquip.com

FE  Moran Yolanda Troxell yolanda.troxell@femoran.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Susanna Waters swaters@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Holly Archer harcher@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Ryan Overton roverton@gemtechnologiesinc.com

GEM Technologies, Inc. Jody Green jgreen@gemtechnologiesinc.com

HDR Inc. Lee Sisco lee.sisco@hdrinc.com

HDR Inc. Curt Finfrock curt.finfrock@hdrinc.com

Hensel Phelps Neal Terrell nterrell@henselphelps.com

Heritage Amos Adams aadams@southlandholdings.com

Jacobs Ray Alexander ray.alexander@jacobs.com

James Lane Mechanical Blake Thomason blake@jameslane.com

KBH Industrial Tarun Ganeriwal tarun@kbhindustrial.com

Los Alamos Technical Associates Carl Beard cbeard@lata.com

Mac5 Richard Macon rmacon@mac5ts.com

Management Solutions Sam Mayes smayes@managementsolutionsllc.com

Merrick & Company Brian Drane brian.drane@merrick.com

Merrick & Company Tony Wampler tony.wampler@merrick.com

MMM Plumbing Heating & A/C Inc. Tim Sandlin tim@mmmpha.com

Morsey Constructors Lawrence Carter lawrencelcarter@comcast.net

Mortenson Construction Andy Carney andy.carney@mortenson.com

Orano Federal Services Anthony Chang anthony.chang@orano.group

perma‐fix environmental services Chris Reno creno@perma‐fix.com

RCECM Kristin Mensinger kristin@rcecm.com

Rhodes Pro Consulting, LLC Bryan Rhodes bryan@rhodesproconsulting.com

S&B Services Blair Keaton keaton@sb‐serv.com

S&ME, Inc Lydia Birk lbirk@smeinc.com

SAIC Sonja Twiford sonja.l.twiford@saic.com

SAMES Jessica Campos jcampos@samengineering‐surveying.com

Simon Roofing Wynn Westbrook wynn.westbrook@simonroofing.com

Strata‐G, LLC Tim Hale thale@stratag.org

Strata‐G, LLC John Patterson jpatterson@stratag.org

theEDGE Kelsey Shank kelsey.shank@theedgewins.com

Tri‐State General Contracting Group, Inc. Kory Jensen kory@tristategc.com

Wright Contracting, Inc. Rachel Gardner rgardner@wrighttn.com


